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COWD-ryURGENT

OF FtcE oF tHE DtsrRtcr MAG|STRATE & coLLECToR, JHARSUGUDA

ORDER

No. 16059 /Emg Dated : 04.10.2020

where as the undersigned deriving power U/s 8 of covlD Regulations, 2020

framed by Govt. of odisha and Sec. 30 & 34 of odisha Disaster Management Act, 2005

vide this office order No.'15098/Emg. Dt.20.09.2020 and order No-15395/Emg. Dt'

22.09.2020 had declared area in a particular circumference around the household of

the case detected positive in Beheramal, Jharsuguda Municipality with the following

boundary descriptions at "A"as a segment of containment and the area between the

boundary of Containment and an outer line delineated at "B" as Buffer Zone.

Now for the sake of restoration of normal life in both the areas, it is ordered

annulment of the impugned order which gave effect to restriction and regulation with

regard to Containment and the activities in Buffer Zone. This order of rescission will

take immediate effect. All the arrangements made by the administration with

regard to supply of essential commodities stand withdrawn. However the

measures of prohibition and restriction as enunciated in Govt. order No'

5627/R&DM(DM) dt. 01 .10.2020 will continue to be in force.

Bounda rv noint of Zo of containment (ooAt')

The containment-zone shall comprise of the boundary as delineated below.

A1 Used Car Shop+ A2 Tanishq Show Room-+ 43 Basti End -+A4 Radha Madhab Mandir

Back +A5 Bank of india Back Side+A6 Kalinga Hotel End -+ATUtkal Jyoti Back Side +A&
Bandh End.

Bounda rv ooint of of containme nt ('oB")

The Buffer-zofle shall comprise of the boundary as
I

sketched below.

Bi- Zisan Auto Care End+B2-Ganesh Apartment End -+ B3-Tulsi mandir Bhuliatikra Bandh

-+B4 Utkal Jyoti End.

/\' y\nyv-/1-1 e -

)6rsrnrcr MAGTsTRATE &

COLLECTOR, JHARSUGUDA



-2-

Memo No t6!!! IEmg. Dated :04.10.2020

Copy forwarded to the Superintendent of Police, Jharsuguda for information and

necessary action.
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Memo No. I6a{l /Emg. Dated :04.10.2020

Copy the Sub- Collector -cum-SDItI, Jharsuguda for information and necessary
action

Memo No l6ooz Dated :04.10.2020

Copy to CDM & PHO, Jharsuguda for information and necessary action.
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ISTRICT MAGISTRATE &

TRICT MAGISTRATE &

I{o6y
COLLECTOR, JHARSUGUDA

Memo No Dated :04.10.2020

Copy to the PD, DRDA, Jharsuguda / Tahasildar, Jharsuguda/ EO, Jharsuguda/
EE, PWD(R&B), Jharsuguda for information and necessary action.

Copy to the DI&PRO/ DtO, NIC, Jharsuguda for publicity. ,
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